Eisenbahn-
Romantik

Erstsendedatum:
24.9. 2016

Programm:

SWR/SR
Fernsehen

Anlage
Musikwerke

Folge 884: Bahnraritaten im Banat

Autor: Mayer-Hagmann, Susanne

Position

Musiktitel

Dauer

Timecodes

Komponist

Bearbeiter

Textdichter

Interpret

Plattenmarke

Labelcode

Katalog-Nr./
EAN-NTr.

Verlag

Sentimental journey

00:00:14:00

Brown, Lester
Raymond; Homer,
Benjamin

Rabe, Bernd

Green, Arthur

Wesselburg, Loy

89361

Chappell Morris Ltd

Macedonia

00:05:39:00

00:00:15:00 bis
00:02:31:00
00:17:23:00 bis
00:18:31:00
00:18:44:00 bis
00:19:21:00
00:19:35:00 bis
00:20:13:00
00:27:33:00 bis
00:28:12:00
00:29:23:00 bis
00:29:44:00

Larson, Claude

Ensemble

SONIA

08367

4002587778071

Selected Sound MV

Guitar hora

00:02:17:00

00:03:09:00 bis
00:03:57:00
00:06:32:00 bis
00:07:13:00
00:08:41:00 bis
00:09:29:00

Linek, Lars-Luis

Hoffmann, Johannes
Matthias

Ensemble

02292

4011540060757

Mini keyboard

00:01:07:00

00:11:22:00 bis
00:11:46:00
00:12:12:00 bis
00:12:55:00

Bauchet, Lyonel

Ensemble

06414

MCT 567




